Invoice To Account No: 855535

Deliver To: SERVICE INVOICE
o Invoice Number:
Invoice Date: 7/5/2017
Location: 3
Work Order Number:
Payment Type: Account
Page: 10f2
Make/Model: Meter: Serial Number: Eq ID: Fleet No:
JOHN DEERE 757 882 TCO0757B033085 7B033085
Gen- Retail
COMPLAINT:
NOT RUNNING RIGHT
CORRECTION:

RIGHT HAND CYLINDER HEAD GASKET IS BLOWN. R&R PTO CLUTCH. R&R MUFFLER, ENGINE SHROUD, AIR FILTER & AIR
FILTER BASE. R&R INTAKE MANIFOLD AND CARBURATOR. R&R RIGHT HAND VALVE COVER. REMOVE CYLINDER HEAD.
EXHAUST VALVE GUIDE IS COMING OUT OF HEAD. INSTALL NEW RIGHT HAND CYLINDER HEAD AND GASKET. R&R LEFT

HAND VALVE COVER. BOTH PUSH RODS ARE BENT. INSTALL NEW PUSH RODS ON LEFT HAND CYLINDER. START
MOWER AND LEFT HAND CYLINDER HEAD GASKET BLOWN. REMOVE LEFT HAND CYLINDER HEAD AND INSTALL NEW
HEAD GASKET. MICE HAVE CHEWED LEFT HAND COIL. REMOVE COIL AND INSTALL NEW COIL. ADJUST VALVE

CLEARANCE. CLEAN MACHINE. INSTALL NEW REAR CRANK SHAFT SEAL, O-RING ON OIL COOLER AND OIL PRESSURE

SENDER.

Part Number
AM135296
M136651
M138389
M140221
M140234
M140262
M146877
M146879
M146921
M147017
M147596
M147908
MIA11064
MIU11104
MiU14442

Description
Cylinder Head

Gasket

SEAL

Gasket

INTAKE VALVE
Gasket

GUIDE

PUSH ROD
Gasket

O-Ring

Exhaust Valve
Cylinder Head Gasket
Electrical Coil
SEAL

Switch

Quantity
1.00

2.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

List Price

Net Price

Extended Price Taxed Ind

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE->



SERVICE INVOICE

Invoice To AccountNo:  ____ __ Deliver To:
Invoice Number: I
Invoice Date: 7/5/2017
Location: 3
Work Order Number:
Payment Type: Account
| Page: 20f2
Make/Model: Meter: Serial Number: Eq ID: Fleet No:
JOHN DEERE 757 882 TC0757B033085 7B033085
Gen- Retail
R44302 Tie Band, 7.4-in.
TY22029 TURF GARD Oil 10W30 SN/GF5 QT
Miscellaneous Description Quantitv List Price Net Price  Extended Price Taxed Ind
3750 FREIGHT AND HANDLING N
Comments: 627
Labor:
Miscellaneous Charges:
SERVICE ACCESSORIES $40.00
Labor:
Customer PO No: Parts:
Tax Exempt No: OL&M:
Advisor: Misc:
Sales Tax:
Grand Total:  $1,679.86

[ ***DOCUMENT COPY*** |

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

All accounts are due by the 10th of the following month and are subject to a Finance Charge of 1.5% per month (18% APR) on past due balances. If not
paid as agreed, this credit agreement provides for your payment of reasonable costs of collection, including, but not limited to, court costs, attorney fees

and/or collection agency fees.

RECEIVEA DY: ..o Date: ..o



