Invoice To Account No: 855535	Deliver To:	:	SERVICE INVOICE		
				Invoice Number:	
				Invoice Date:	7/5/2017
				Location:	3
				Work Order Number:	
				Payment Type:	Account
				Page:	1 of 2
Make/Model:		Meter:	Serial Number:	Eq ID:	Fleet No:
JOHN DEERE 757		882	TC0757B033085	7B033085	

## Gen- Retail COMPLAINT:

NOT RUNNING RIGHT

## CORRECTION:

RIGHT HAND CYLINDER HEAD GASKET IS BLOWN. R&R PTO CLUTCH. R&R MUFFLER, ENGINE SHROUD, AIR FILTER & AIR FILTER BASE. R&R INTAKE MANIFOLD AND CARBURATOR. R&R RIGHT HAND VALVE COVER. REMOVE CYLINDER HEAD. EXHAUST VALVE GUIDE IS COMING OUT OF HEAD. INSTALL NEW RIGHT HAND CYLINDER HEAD AND GASKET. R&R LEFT HAND VALVE COVER. BOTH PUSH RODS ARE BENT. INSTALL NEW PUSH RODS ON LEFT HAND CYLINDER. START MOWER AND LEFT HAND CYLINDER HEAD GASKET BLOWN. REMOVE LEFT HAND CYLINDER HEAD AND INSTALL NEW HEAD GASKET. MICE HAVE CHEWED LEFT HAND COIL. REMOVE COIL AND INSTALL NEW COIL. ADJUST VALVE CLEARANCE. CLEAN MACHINE. INSTALL NEW REAR CRANK SHAFT SEAL, O-RING ON OIL COOLER AND OIL PRESSURE SENDER.

Part Number AM135296	<u>Description</u> Cylinder Head	Quantity 1.00	List Price	Net Price	Extended Price	Taxed Ind
M136651	Gasket	2.00				
M138389	SEAL	3.00				
M140221	Gasket	2.00				
M140234	INTAKE VALVE	1.00				
M140262	Gasket	2.00				
M146877	GUIDE	1.00				
M146879	PUSH ROD	2.00				
M146921	Gasket	1.00				
M147017	O-Ring	1.00				
M147596	Exhaust Valve	1.00				
M147908	Cylinder Head Gasket	2.00				
MIA11064	Electrical Coil	1.00				
MIU11104	SEAL	1.00				
MIU14442	Switch	1.00				

Invoice To Account No:	Deliver To:				SERVICE INVOICE			
	,				Invoice Num Invoice [ Loca Work Order Num	Date: ition: iber:	-	7/5/2017
					Payment 1	уре:		Account
	П				Р	age:		2 of 2
Make/Model:		Meter:	Serial Number:		Eq ID:		Fleet No:	
JOHN DEERE 757		882	TC0757B033085		7B033085			
Gen- Retail								
R44302	Tie Band, 7.4-in.							N
TY22029	TURF GARD Oil 10W3	0 SN/GF5 QT						N
<u>Miscellaneous</u> 3750	Description FREIGHT AND HANDL	-ING		<u>Q</u> uantit	v List Price	Net Price	Extended Price	T <u>axed Ind</u> N
Comments: 627								
Labor:	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		•				•	
Miscellaneous Charges: SERVICE ACCESSORIES								\$40.00
						La	bor:	
Customer PO No:						Pa	arts:	
Tax Exempt No:						OL	&M:	
Advisor:						M Sales <sup>-</sup>	lisc: Tax:	
* * * DOCUMENT C	OPY * * *					Grand To	otal: \$^	1,679.86

## TERMS AND CONDITIONS

All accounts are due by the 10th of the following month and are subject to a Finance Charge of 1.5% per month (18% APR) on past due balances. If not paid as agreed, this credit agreement provides for your payment of reasonable costs of collection, including, but not limited to, court costs, attorney fees and/or collection agency fees.

December of leaves	Date	_
Received by:	Date	